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Commissione .." s r.(":;}~Qt. " .. " () .. 
Caso No. 78!a 
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~'·.u:.:;'f(} N Gi\HCIA a1 i;:\s )� 
j' ;'.~.1 ~1.O CoO .':ZJ',. LEZ 11� 

..1 \,.1"'; E G;\H.C.LA, )� 
(:1\ : {J_US J.... 11 i~:t:r-;~'\N1JEZ , CONPu:urf f'or VIOL\TION� of� 
l~,l''''.\l~L l'IGUEHDO a1iar5 )� 
; .,J .U 1:1~5Tltti~!))
 

. l~!.;; (; l~. CJ b.o-\!{CIA,� ) U. $. C. Titl~ 18� 
JULIO L. HEH~ANDEZ,
 

K~t ,q i:::L HOCi.lE,� ) Section 3,'1� 
Ii ~.~)ST.1:' G·ONZ•• Ll:.:Z alias� 
.d '\ '. :.,!~ L (;;'1 ~.: :.'~A.L E:Z , )� 
~ [J':', .f(Jt{ Dl~LF ... N,� 
\ ,,:,.\,,;L .\.• CfJSBiIS alias )� 
}-·:'i-\,;.·id:.L. l .. CUDAR,� 
(j~.: '-'I.H OYAl..f\, )� 
l;:.\ .. ti'~.lJl:.~ P.l-\.ZOS ~
 

.J ;'::,,05 Ufj~IW, )� 
(;11.;/1.05 FO:~;;ji~CA, :� 
:D :,;;:;no n08!:;nrO :aOSAI.:k\L al ias )� 
JJ"~IU~O HuBERTO HASiU., .- '� 

..fl:,Al... c.:.[SCO CAN.IZAHES alias ) 
},F'ANCISCO C.i\:\AZilKi::'S G.:.\)illOA, 
lIW1EH'.hTO 5,ANCHgZ, ) 
H(.llJOLl'Q VASQUEZ, 
JULIO C. ~Er:JtS a1 ia.s ) 
JULIO C. LLEROS, 
C,f>.h.LO SANTANA, )
PLACIDO GONZALEZ,� 
H.c;CTOR C. CORNILLOT alias )� 
HEerOn C. LlANO.� 
ABELl\f<DO SUEHO, )� -LMAA.NIBAL VELAZ,� 
lJIO~aSIO A. ESTEBAN t ) 0/%�

R ..�F'RA~~K PUJ OL,� 
AWERTO CUERO LARA, }� 
PASCOSIO LINER1\. LOPEZ, ~
 

PPLACIDO :·.E:NDBZ HJ.~lOS, ) II 

HECTOa N. COHNILLOT,� 
FH.i\NK BESTARD, )� 
WILFHEDO :nu\.l'CISCO il.w'Ol\SO SEISDEDOS and� 
\·"II..Lli'~i \,;;"RIGBT, )� 

Defendant 5'. 
.)� 

hEFeRE HOGER EL\lAJUJ DAVIS t U. S. Commi ssioner a t ~1iami, Florida� 
Tht' undert;it:n~d Complainant b·"d ng duly S~icrn stat.::s ~ . , 

That on or about September ~, 1956, and theienfter, at Dania, Fleri~a~ ~l\ th 
Southern District of Florida, the above Dafendnnts did unlawfully, hllrulJy, 
nnd knowingly agree, conspire, combine and cOI1IHderate h'i ell Bach () ti:e,c C'nd 
with divers other persons unknown to violate Section 19J4,Title 2~) U. S~ CG 
Boction 5B4l, Title 26, U. S. Code and Section 960, Tit10 18, U. S. CO d0' ~~~ 
thereby violated Section 371, Title 18, U. S. Code, and in order La 8f(~ct 
the purpose of the aforesaid conspiracy, the following overt acts wece 
cOtltmitted. to-wit: . 

Munitions of Var were tran~ported and placed aboard the Vessol 1larpuon at 
Dania, Fla., fo~ exportation from the United States of America~ withuut 
the benefit of an Export License issued by the Dept., of ~tatc1 and 
Firearms woro possessed which were not registered with the ~ecrQt~r~ of 
the Treasury or his cJeleeate and thereafter When the said Vess>:!] l;~\~"po()n 
departed :from Dania, }-la. l an expedi tion or onterprise was la\.lrldl-~d to 
bo carried out against a loreign State_. 

Sworn to before me, ~nd 


